
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 MAY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 THOUSAND MILES The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G0100047827088
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NEW

11
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R/E

STAY

HURTLESS

DOWN UNDER

CRUISE CONTROL

WITHOUT YOU

LOVE TONIGHT

DANCE MONKEY

SAY NOTHING

CLARITY

LET'S TROT!

ME MYSELF & I

MISSING PIECE

ON MY KNEES

BE ALRIGHT

YOUNGBLOOD

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

KHE SANH

WE RUN THE NIGHT

MY HAPPINESS

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Dean Lewis

Luude Feat. Colin Hay

Onefour

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Shouse

Tones and I

Flume Feat. May-A

Vance Joy

Brothers & Joel Fletcher

5 Seconds Of Summer

Vance Joy

Rüfüs Du Sol

Dean Lewis

5 Seconds Of Summer

Masked Wolf

Cold Chisel

Havana Brown

Powderfinger

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

SIO/ADA

DIT

SME

ONELOVE

BAD/SME

FCL

LIB

ADA/WAR

BMG/ADA

LIB

WAR

ISL/UMA

CAP/EMI

ADA/WAR

UMA

ISL/UMA

UMA
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2

4

1

1

1

5

1

1

45

7

21

1

76

44

158

15

6

9

1

52

34

195

212

67

93

60

83

G0100046273026

4566760

9342977241156

5063072106594

US-SM1-20-06586

191515989932

G010004106308O

FCL465A

9341004105928

5059950721874

QM-RSZ-22-00652

9341004085282

US-RE1-21-00620

6769790

6748358

075679793102

AU-U74-11-00002

2770198

5619972
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